Coffeyville Recreation Commission

2024-2025 1%t-2"! Grade Basketball
All games will be played at the Recreation Activities Center (508 Park St). The CRC is offering a Text Messaging
Service to notify parents/participants about postponed games, cancellations, and upcoming programs. To sign-up
text 877-915-3215to COFFEYVILLE REC. SPECTATORS MUST SIT IN THE STANDS, STANDING BEHIND THE TEAM
BENCHES WILL NOT BE ALLOWED!

1) SONIC 5) ABC Childcare 9) CRC Orange
Andrew King 620-205-7091 Kaci Phillips 620-313-8542 Brad Tucker 620-778-1564
2) CVR Energy 6) CRC Red 10) CRC Heather Purple
Michael Strimple 620-779-0899 Brad Moore 620-515-0691 Tony Hurd 620-306-1014
3) Commercial Bank 7) CRC Neon Green
Dillon Oder 620-515-5761 Kendall Lawson 620-515-4777
4) Solutions North Bank 8) CRC Light Grey
Kyle Lowrey 620-688-1754 Kyle Rexwinkle 620-778-3737
Thursday, December 12 Saturday, January 4%
5:30 PM 7VS2 9:00 AM 6VS2
6:30 PM 8VS1 10:00 AM 3VS8
11:00 AM 1VS10
Saturday, December 14" 12:00 PM 5VS7
10:00 AM 9VS5 1:00 PM 4VS9
11:00 AM 4\VS 6
12:00 PM 3VS10 Thursday, January 9"
1:00 PM 2VS1 5:30 PM 4VS5
2:00 PM 7VS8 6:30 PM 6VS9
Thursday, December 19% Saturday, January 11%"
5:30 PM 6 VS5 10:00 AM 5VS 10
6:30 PM 9VS10 11:00 AM 2VS3
12:00 PM 4VS8
Saturday, December 21* 1:00 PM 1VS9
9:00 AM 1VS7 2:00 PM 6VS7
10:00 AM 4VS?2
11:00 AM 3VS9 Tuesday, January 14"
12:00 PM 10VS 6 5:30 PM 3VS4
1:00 PM 8VS5 6:30 PM 2VS8
Saturday, December 28" Thursday, January 16™
10:00 AM 8VS9 5:30 PM 2VS5
11:00 AM 6VS1 6:30 PM 4VS1
12:00 PM 10VS2
1:00 PM 3VS5 Saturday, January 18"
2:00 PM 4VS7 9:00 AM 10VS8
10:00 AM 9VS7
Thursday, January 2™ 11:00 AM 3VS6
5:30 PM 1VS3

6:30 PM 7VS 10



